Final readings of blood pressure:

	Date
	Monday
1/7
	Tuesday
2/7
	Wednesday
3/7
	Thursday
4/7
	Friday
1/7
	Saturday
8/7
	Sunday
9/7

	Blood pressure
	120

70
	125

65
	160

91

	122

80
	180

96
	170

83
	120

60
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Final re adings of  bloo d pressure :    

Date  Monday   1/7  Tuesday   2/7  We dnesday   3/7  Thursday   4/7  Friday   1/7  Saturday   8/7  Sunday   9/7  

Blood  pressure  120     70  125     65  160     91    122     80  180     96  170     83  120     60  

 

